
Dart All’Alcool

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Copalucci Pietro (15/740) 3 5 3 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 1

Tucci Giovanni (15/736) 3 0 1 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 3

Spina Marco (15/739) 3 0 2 1 3 1 3 2 0 0 3 2

Sabatino Gianni (15/738) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vassalotti Andrea (15/734) 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Testa Alessia (15/735) 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Vassalotti Pasquale (15/741) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Copalucci Pietro 15/740 12 14 1,17

Tucci Giovanni 15/736 13 6 0,46

Spina Marco 15/739 14 6 0,43

Sabatino Gianni 15/738 3 5 1,67

Vassalotti Andrea 15/734 9 5 0,56

Testa Alessia 15/735 6 2 0,33

Vassalotti Pasquale 15/741 3 0 0,00

Liscio E Busso Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Di Iorio Domenico (15/072) 3 6 3 2 3 6 2 6 2 3 3 5

Brunetti Domenico (15/752) 3 6 3 2 3 9 1 3 3 2 2 3

Ranallo Michelangelo (15/746) 3 8 2 0 2 5 1 1 2 1 1 0

Marano Alberto (15/751) 1 3 3 2 3 6 1 1 3 2 1 1

Ciarmela Simone (15/018) 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 5

Ziccardi  Andrea (15/745) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 2 1

Quaranta Andrea (15/024) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Marcucci Michele (15/750) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 3

Calardo  Massimo (15/747) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iannetta Jacopo (15/261) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Iorio Domenico 15/072 16 28 1,75

Brunetti Domenico 15/752 15 25 1,67

Ranallo Michelangelo 15/746 11 15 1,36

Marano Alberto 15/751 12 15 1,25

Ciarmela Simone 15/018 6 9 1,50

Ziccardi  Andrea 15/745 5 8 1,60

Quaranta Andrea 15/024 2 6 3,00

Marcucci Michele 15/750 4 6 1,50

Calardo  Massimo 15/747 1 1 1,00

Iannetta Jacopo 15/261 0 0 0,00

Winner Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bagnoli Remo (15/637) 2 4 2 6 3 9 2 6 2 6 2 5

Mastropaolo Mattia (15/601) 1 2 1 3 3 9 3 5 2 5 0 0

Cannone Simone (15/347) 3 9 2 4 0 0 1 3 2 6 0 0

Pietra Andrea (15/040) 2 4 2 4 3 9 2 1 1 2 1 2

Muttillo Stiliano (15/076) 2 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 2

Angiello Alessio (15/044) 1 3 1 1 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 5

Mircioiu Cosmin Mihai  (15/531) 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 8

Di Santo Patrick (15/177) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 6

Martino Michele (15/083) 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 8 1 2 0 0

Santella Samuel (15/611) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bagnoli Remo 15/637 13 36 2,77

Mastropaolo Mattia 15/601 10 24 2,40

Cannone Simone 15/347 8 22 2,75

Pietra Andrea 15/040 11 22 2,00

Muttillo Stiliano 15/076 6 17 2,83

Angiello Alessio 15/044 8 17 2,12

Mircioiu Cosmin Mihai 15/531 5 13 2,60

Di Santo Patrick 15/177 6 13 2,17

Martino Michele 15/083 5 11 2,20

Santella Samuel 15/611 0 0 0,00



SG Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Lombardi Luca (15/061) 3 4 2 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 6

Ciocca Adriano (15/023) 0 0 3 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6

Liberanome Valentino (15/059) 0 0 2 6 3 6 2 3 3 0 3 1

Liberanome Daniele (15/098) 3 2 3 6 3 2 2 1 3 0 3 5

De Rensis  Francesco  (15/780) 0 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Santopolo Luciano  (15/781) 3 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 3 0 0 0

Tartaglia Cristian (15/057) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardi Gianna (15/053) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

D'Alfonso Cristian (15/056) 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lombardi Luca 15/061 10 19 1,90

Ciocca Adriano 15/023 7 17 2,43

Liberanome Valentino 15/059 13 16 1,23

Liberanome Daniele 15/098 17 16 0,94

De Rensis  Francesco 15/780 5 1 0,20

Santopolo Luciano 15/781 11 1 0,09

Tartaglia Cristian 15/057 0 0 0,00

Lombardi Gianna 15/053 1 0 0,00

D'Alfonso Cristian 15/056 8 0 0,00


